IMPORTANT NOTE TO THE
INSTALLER
The Albion Aerocyl Cylinder is specifically
designed to be installed in conjunction
with a Heat Pump, or a Solar thermal
system and additional input from a Heat
Pump. Connection to any other form of
heat appliance or boiler is not acceptable.

STATHIGHALT – Single high limit stat
POCKETSSBUNG – Sensor pocket retaining bungs
Page 7 of 16
FAULT FINDING
Page 8 of 16
PRODUCT
CODE
CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT DIAMETER A B C D I E F G H WEIGHT
(Kg - EMPTY)
WEIGHT
(Kg-FULL)
*kW
RATING
AAU150C 150 1128 550 450 425 135 650 515 863 N/F N/F 57 207 23.3
AAU180C 180 1322 550 450 425 135 650 515 1057 N/F N/F 61 241 28.3
AAU210C 210 1515 550 450 425 135 650 515 1250 1100 N/F 64 274 28.1
AAU250C 250 1772 550 450 425 135 650 515 1508 1350 1195 77 327 27.4
AAU300C 300 2096 550 450 425 135 650 515 1831 1706 1515 93 393 26.7
All dimensions are in mm and are of the cased unit. N/F = not fitted
*kW rating of coil when tested in accordance with BS EN 12897
Aerocyl Heat Pump Only
Technical Specifications

and Solar Input
PRODUCT
CODE
CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT DIAMETER A B C D E F G H& M I JKL WEIGHT
(Kg - EMPTY)
WEIGHT
(Kg-FULL)
kW Rating
LOWER
COIL
kW Rating
UPPER
COIL
AAUS180C 180 1322 550 135 225 335 355 840 865 915 955 N/F 1057 65 245 22.7 34.1
AAUS210C 210 1515 550 135 225 335 355 905 930 980 1020 1150 1250 68 278 21.5 31.9
AAUS250C 250 1772 550 135 225 335 355 1065 1090 1140 1180 1400 1507 81 331 21.1 33
AAUS300C 300 2096 550 135 225 335 355 1130 1155 1205 1245 1600 1830 97 397 20.5 33.6
Technical Specifications
J I H
F EI D
M B